AK S miinniich

220m

1. Kutzner, Justin

AK 5 weiblich

1. Bohme, Lara-Jane
2. Scholtissek, Cindy
3. Hausdorf, Emma

AK 6 minnlich

220m

1. Czudaj, Jannik
2. Mieskes, Eric
3. Leube, Colin
4. Fischer,Maikel
5. Wolff, Jonas
6. Kohler, Marius

AK 6 weiblich

220m

1. Klengel, Tessa
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AK 7 miinnlich 220m

1. Sanin, Rudolf

2. Reiner, Yan

3. Riihle, Nico

4. Breunig, Louis

5. Bruchholz, Eric
6. Schiitze, Maurice
7. Kniebet, Tom

8. Kittner, Phillip

9 Jahn, Clemens
10.Schulze, Phillip
11.Herrmann, Markus

AK 7 weiblich

220m

1. Voigt, Julia

2. Hiiller, Sarah

3. Gutsche, Salomé
4 -Hartmann, Cora

5. Gutmann, Carina
6. Hoffmann, Lena

7. Miiller, Mary

8. Wendt, Laura

9. Mrosk, Henriette

— Ergebnisprotokoll Groditzer Frihjahrscross 28.03.2007

Kiga Lampertswalde

Kiga Zabeltitz
Kiga Lampertswalde

7

GS Kalkreuth

Kiga Sonnenland
GS Kalkreuth

Kiga Sonnenland
Kiga Lampertswalde
Kiga Zwergenhaus

GS Kalkreuth

GS ,,Am Schacht“Grh.

GS Groditz

GS Roderaue

GS Groditz

GS Kalkreuth

GS Kalkreuth

Kiga Lampertswalde
Kiga Nauwaide

GS Roderaue

GS Kaikreuth

GS Lampertswalde

GS Lampertswalde
GS Kalkreuth

GS Zabeltitz

GS Lampertswalde
GS Raderaue

GS Kalkreuth

GS Zabeltitz

GS Kalkreuth

GS Zabeltitz

1:02,62min

0:59.01min
1:04,97min
1:10,18min

0:48,11min
0:48,59min
0:53,57min
0:56,67min
1:01,01min
1:01,58min

0:49,56min

0:40,76min
0:41,74min
0:44.11min
0:45,04min
0:47 13min
0:50,58min
0:51,39min
0:52,03min
(:53,02min
1:03,50min
1:11,03min

0:40,07min
0:41,28min
0:42,17min
0:44 52min
0:45 50min
0:48,06min
0:48.73min
0:49.23min
0:52,60min



AK 8 minnlich

700m

. Nitzsche, Nico
. Gork, Xaver
. John, Kevin

. Pomiluck, Kevin

. Kupke, Enk

. Brand, Alexander
. Starke, Tom

9. Techert, Max
10.Half, Patrick
11.Dietrich, Julian
12.Wolf, Franz
13.Hoffmann, Pierre
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. Zschunke, Michael

14 Engelmann, Patrick

15.Walter, Max
16.Hislich, Tom
17 Pfitzner, Paul
18.Scheffler, Franz

19.Scholtissck, Dennis

AK 8 weiblich

1. Baier, Elisabeth
2. May, Charlott

3. Rohm, Marie-Luise

4. Nitzsche, Lisa — marie

5. Mieskes, Liesa
6. Hanisch, Tessa
7. Schrimpf, Mandy

8. Reichel, Anna-Louisa

9. Fischer, Sophie

AK Y9 miannlich

700m

. Kegler, Armin
. Schulze, Paul

. Berndt, Fabrice

. Seefeldt, Jeffrey
. Deul, Felix

. Nitschel, Robin

. Kschiwan, Tom

. Komau, Tom
10.Hanisch, Eric
11.Fischer, Michael
12 Kuck, Niclas
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. Jungnickel, Marvin

13.Goldbach, Dominik

[4.Purl, Marvin
15.Schilling, Tom

Ergebnissprotokoll Graditzer Frithjahrscross 28.03.2007

GS Groditz

GS Zabeltitz
GS Lampertswalde
GS Roderaue

GS Groditz
(S Kalkreuth

GS fiﬁdcraue
(S Groditz
(S Roderaue

GS Zabeltitz
GS Roderaue
GS Roderaue
GS Zabeltitz
GS Lampertswalde

»”

GS Kalkreuth
GS Zabeltitz
GS Kalkreuth
GS Groditz

GS iampertswalde

GS Groditz
GS Lampertswalde

(S Présen
GS Groditz
GS Prosen
GS Réderaue
GS Groditz
GS Zabeltitz

GS ,,Am Schachr” Grh.

GS Zabeltitz

GS Lampertswalde
GS Zabeltitz

GS Kalkreuth

GS Groditz

GS Ijampcrtswalde
GS Groditz

2:34,59min
2:42 12min
2:43 80min
2:48 14min
2:48 56min
2:53,28min
2:53,48min
3:01,47min
3:02,28min
3.03.0lmin
3:08,52min
3:09.22min
3:09.84min
3:16,95min
3:19,64min
3:49,24min
3:54,04min
4:04,11min
4:48,59min

2:50,93min
2:55,39min
3:00,09min
3:05,65min
3:08.91min
3:18,78mun
3:23.13min
3.29,12mm
3:31,83min

2:30,81min
2:35,64min
2:38 01lmin
2:42 43min
2:42 90min
2:45 94min
2:48 77min
2:50 3%min
2:51,40min
2:52.09min
2:56,84min
2.57,57min
2:57.96min
3:00,29min
3:02,09min



AK 9 weiblich

TOOmM

1. Lehmann, Nina
2. Franke, Patricia
3. Hiller, Anne

4. Bohme, Michelle
5. Haubler, Maren
6. Radeck, Sarah

7. Schiftner, Nadine
8. Hoyer, Sophie

9. Strau8, Julia
10.Lienert, Emily
11. Kunath, Anika
12. Baum, Amelie
13. Loffler, Sarah

AK 10minnlich

700m

1. Konrad, Niklas
2. Wirthgen, Franz
3. HédubBler, Norman
4. Wunsch, Kurt

5. Pfennig, Florian
6. Gutsche, Josua
7. May, Erik

8. Meyer, Nigls

9. Kockisch, Rick
10.Scheiblich, Nico
11.Richter, Tony

12.Falkenstern, Philipp

13.Petzold, Guido

AK 10 weiblich

700m

. KreBle, Aline

. Wehnert, Julia

. Terpe, Kim

. Mrosk, Friederike
. Panneck, Luisa

. Hauke, Daisy

7. Colditz, Janine

. Haase, Stephanie

-Aust, Lilly

10. Hausmann, Julia
11. Gruhi, Paula

12. Kirbach, Valerie
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13. Herrmann, Antonia

14. Jahn, Linda

15. Hanisch, Jenny
16. Richter, Jessica
17. Burkhardt, Lisa

Ergebnissprotokoll Gréditzer Frithjahrscross 28.03.2007

GS Groditz

GS Zabeltitz

GS Kalkreuth

GS Zabeltitz

GS ,,Am Schacht™ Grh.
GS Lampertswalde

GS Kalkreuth

GS Lampertswalde

GS Groditz
GS Lampertswalde
GS Groditz

TSV Blau — Weil Groditz
GS Kalkreuth

GS gubne Selek
GS Kalkreuth

GS Groditz

GS Zabeltitz

GS Lampertswalde
GS Réderaue

GS Kalkreuth

GS Lampertswalde
GS Zabeltitz

(S Réderaue

GS Groditz

GS Lampertswalde

GS Zabeltitz

GS Roderaue

GS Katkreuth

GS Zabeltitz

GS Lampertswalde
GS ,,Am Schacht™ Grh
GS Lampertswalde
GS Groditz

(S Lampertswalde
GS Zabeltitz

GS Kalkreuth

TSV Bl.-Wei3 Groditz
GS Lampertswalde
GS Groditz

2:35,55min
2:35,84min
2:40,94min
2:44 50min
2:46.70min
2:48,09min
2:51,55min
2:52 92min
2:57.41min
2:59,05min
3:02,58min
3:13,30min
3:19,11min

2:20_31min
2:21.41min
2:22.1%min
2:30,63min
2:32,05min
2:38,88min
2:41,54min
2:43 01min
2:43 35min
2:43 70min
2:44 33min
2:48,10min
2:48 70min

2:29 44min
2:30,12min
2:36,76min
2:42 81min
2:44 25min
2:45,24min
2:48.52min
2:50.41min
2:52.37min
2:56,04min
2:57 48min
3:00,80min
3:02,07min
3:02.47min
3:05,29min
3:06,17min
3:12,54min



Ergebnissprotokolt Groditzer Frithjahrscross 28.03.2007

AK 11 minnlich

700m

1. Hoyer, Jonas

2. Viertel, Elias

3. Gebhardt, Tobias
4. Schung, Hannes
5. Schumacher, Paul
6. Kirschner, Bruno
7. Lienert, Philipp
8. Hartmann, Pascal

AK 11 weiblich

700m

1. Heine, Rachel

2. Friedrich, Paula

3. Konig, Sarah

4, Bottger, Justine

5. Bémer, Vivien

6. Doetz, Stefani¢

7. Wachtel, Laura

8. Bogusch, Josephine
9. Forster, Patricia

10. Oschatz, Josephine
11. Horn, Melanie

AK 12 miinnlich

1015m

1. Wirthgen, Rudolf
2. Kosterke, Toni

AK 12 weiblich

700m

1. Zeiske, Shinn
2. Claus, Gerda
3. Junge, Livia

AK 13 méinnlich

1015m

1. Ruchter, Florian
2. Partuscheck

AK 13 weiblich

T00m

1. Klurker, Lisa

2. Hubrig, Sophia

3. Schafer, Anne

4. Half, Jsabell

5. Dietnich, Jasmin

6. Reinhardt, Stephanie
7. Kulke, Annemarie

GS Kalkreuth

GS Zabeltitz

TSV Bl.-WeibB Groditz
GS Groditz

GS Kalkreuth
GS Lampertswalde
GS Lampertswalde

GS ,Am Schacht” Grh.

GS Graditz

GS Kalkreuth

GS Roderaue

GS Lampertswalde
MS Gréditz

GS Rﬁci:eraue

GS Groditz

MS Ebersbach

72

MS Groditz
MS Ebersbach

»”

Motor Grh.

MS ,,Am Schacht* Grh.

MS Groditz

Gym. R’;csa
MS Groditz
AES Pr:f,isen
MS Ebersbach

2:22,67min
2:24 93min
2:25.29min
2:29 31min
2:32 40min
2:33,55min
2:34 45min
2:42_56min

2:32,40min
2:44 72min
2:46,48min
2:50,79min
2:52.85min
2:57.91min
3:34,95min
3:12.41min
3:14,53min
3.14,98min
3.15,24min

3:34,95min
3:43 46min

2:19,71min
2:35,69min
2:50,22min

3:45 63min
4:04,38min

2:21,78min
2:25,95min
2:32.97min
2:42 30min
2:43 35m%in
2:44 71min
2:48 08min



